MEETINGHOUSE ROOF: GRANTS/DONATIONS as of 15 October 2017

No Date Amount Running Total Source

1 08/01/16 $1,802.80 $1,802.80 Terra Nova Trust* In hand

2 11/15/16  $3,000.00 $4,802.80 Bean Family Foundation In hand

3 12/8/16 $54,600.00 $59,402.80 LCHIP Approved. Reimbursible.

4 11/28/16 $1,611.00 $61,013.80 Anonymous gift In hand

5 1/2/17  $5,000.00 $66,013.80 JCVIS In hand

6 1/5/17  $2,000.00 $68,013.80 JHDC Trust In hand

7 1/12/17  $2,000.00 $70,013.80 Jaffrey Historical Society  In hand

8 3/27/17  $1,500.00 $71,513.80 Amos Fortune Forum In hand

9 1/9/17  $5,000.00 $76,513.80 Meetinghouse Trust Fund In hand
10 9/21/17 $10,000.00 $86,513.80 Mooseplate grant Approved.

TOTAL $86,513.80 $86,513.80

* A donor-advised fund of the NH Charitable Foundation.



